@

1x (#1)
2x

2x o
2x e
2x

1390 SUPER DUKE R EVO, orange 2026 <2026><EU><F9903ZS>
PRO LEVER LINKING

~.
® 90, Vo. ea_®
O[)/ @ @573 >
% e e
& N
® &y
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 61704083044C1 Pull rod cpl. 1.00
2 61704080000C1 Triangular plate 1.00
3 61704080030 Bushing pull rod bolting 1.00
4 06923120006 Hex.nut w.flange EN 1661 M12-1 3.00
5 0025120706S Hexagonal bolt M12x70 ISA 45 M 3.00
6 0025120906S HH collar screw M12x90 ISA 45 1.00
7 61704080020 Bucket for shaft seal ring 24x 6.00
8 0760243050 Radial shaft seal 24X30X5 6.00
9 50180604 Shim 29.75x19x0.4 6.00
10 06181824120 Needle bushing HK1812 18/24/12 6.00
11 61704080010 Bearing sleeve 12x18x33.5 3.00
12 A62704081000C1 Triangular plate 1.00
13 A62416061000 Magnet bracket 1.00
14 0025050106S Hex coll. screw M5x10 ISA30 se 1.00
99 61704083010 Repair kit linkage 3.00

69007



